Professional Aluminum Channel
Screw-On Door Set
KC600-G
KC600-B
KC600G-84
KC600W-84
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A
Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414
Ideal for virtually all doors, our elite-grade
weatherstripping combines a durable, long-lasting
aluminum carrier with a robust V-shaped sealing
gasket to quickly and effectively keep the comfort
in and the drafts, noise, dirt, and critters out while
saving energy and lowering bills. Spanning gaps
up to ¾’’, the thermoplastic rubber (TPR) skinned
closed-cell foam seal is moisture resistant, remains
pliable in cold temperatures, and won’t lose its
shape over time. This door set’s innovative Dual
Seal Technology™, combined with its slotted mounting
adjustability, ensures fast and effective installation for
passing blower door tests on the first try.
OVERVIEW
122-0447-02-00
•	 Superior Quality Weathertight Sealing Gasket
•	 V-Shaped for hinged compression to maintain robust sealing on doors
with small to large gaps.
•	 Durable closed-cell-foam with TPR skin.
•	 Seals gaps up to ¾’’.
•	 Insulates from outdoor conditions.
•	 Outstanding water resistance.
•	 Remains pliable, even in subzero temperatures.
•	 Provides excellent compression set resistance to preserve shape over time.
•	 Robust Aluminum Construction
Carrier’s extruded aluminum durability and compact profile deliver tough,
long-lasting weatherization to warped and inconsistent doors.
•	 Dual Seal Technology™
V-shaped door gasket with back-of-carrier extension provides enhanced air
sealing and on-door stability for superior performance and longevity.
•	 Blower Door Champion
Dual Seal Technology, notched carrier tops, bevel-cut gaskets, and post
mounting adjustability for passing blower door tests on the first try.
•	 Fast & Effective Mounting
Included hardware (screws), slotted mounting adjustability, and
caulk-free installation.
•	 Multiple Colors & Sizes
Available in brown, white, and gray colorways and two sizes; 80' sides with 36''
top or 84'' sides with 36'' top.
•	 Save Energy & Lower Bills For Years To Come
FEATURES
V-SEAL
Professional Aluminum Channel
Screw-On Door Set
KC600-G
KC600-B
KC600G-84
KC600W-84
Savings Start Here™
DIMENSIONS
CASE
MODEL # L W H WEIGHT CASE QTY
KC600-G 86" 9" 4.5" 47.2 lbs. 25
KC600-B 86" 9" 4.5" 47.2 lbs. 25
KC600G-84 86" 9" 4.25" 47.2 lbs. 25
KC600W-84 86" 8.5" 4.5" 42.0 lbs. 25
MODEL # L (SIDES) L (TOP) W
KC600-G 80" 36" 1.4"
KC600-B 84" 36" 1.4"
KC600G-84 84" 36" 1.4"
KC600W-84 84" 36" 1.4"
PRODUCT
H
W
L
1-YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY
To learn more, please visit:
For warranty claims, please contact:
AM Conservation warrants that this product is free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of 1
year from the date of the first purchase or the original distribution of the product under an energy conservation
program, subject to the proper installation and/or use of the product. For full standard limited product warranty,
please visit AMConservation.com/warranties.
1-YEAR
MODEL # COLOR CARRIER CONSTRUCTION SEAL CONSTRUCTION GAP COVERAGE SET CONTENTS
KC600-G Gray Aluminum Closed-Cell Foam Up to 3/4" 3 Pieces; 1 Top, 2 Sides
KC600-B Brown Aluminum Closed-Cell Foam Up to 3/4" 3 Pieces; 1 Top, 2 Sides
KC600G-84 Gray Aluminum Closed-Cell Foam Up to 3/4" 3 Pieces; 1 Top, 2 Sides
KC600W-84 White Aluminum Closed-Cell Foam Up to 3/4" 3 Pieces; 1 Top, 2 Sides
SPECIFICATIONS
L (Sides)
L (Top)